
  Extraordinary P&R C’ttee Meeting 8th November 2021 
Agenda item 4 – Appendix 1 

 
 

Applicant 

Amount 
requested for 

Grant Aid 2022 

P&R decision 
from Grant 

Aid 2021 
P&R decision for 
Grant Aid 2022 Comments 

4Sight Vision £529.20 £2,356.00 £529.20   
60 Minutes of Classical Music £2,800.00 £2,800.00 £2,800.00   
Arun & Chichester Citizens Advice £3,000.00 £3,000.00 £3,000.00 Conditional 
Bognor Shopmobility £5,000.00 £5,000.00 £5,000.00 Conditional 
Family Support Work (FSW) £1,300.00 N/A £1,300.00   
Girlguiding Bognor Regis Division £500.00 £500.00 £500.00   
Girlguiding Bognor Regis South District £200.00 £200.00 £200.00   
Home-Start Arun, Worthing & Adur £1,000.00 £1,000.00 £1,000.00   
Making Theatre Gaining SKills £7,000.00 £7,300.00 £3,500.00 Conditional 
My Sister's House £900.00 N/A £900.00   
Regis School of Music £2,500.00 N/A £2,500.00   
Southdowns Folk Festival £12,000.00 £5,400.00 £12,000.00 Conditional 
St Wilfrid's Hospice £1,000.00 N/A £1,000.00   
Tyler's Trust £500.00 N/A £500.00   
UK Harvest £1,792.29 £3,288.00 £1,792.29   
West Sussex Guitar Club £1,000.00 £1,000.00 £1,000.00   
Total Amount Requested £41,021.49     

  
Total Amount Awarded   

  £37,521.49 

  
(£8,478.51 

unallocated) 
 


